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Column 1 

Name 

Harvey, William Thomas 

Haycock, Sinclair Harold 
Heslop, Ralph Francis 
Higgins, Leslie Alfred 
Hill, Joseph .. 
Hillary, Naylor George 
Hilton, Anthony Gerald 
Holland, Roderick 
Holmes, Peter Robert .. 
Horrobin, Norman Lloyd .. 
Howie, Francis John 
Hoy, Cyril Edward 
Hunt, Donald Milan Leigh 
Hunter, Ronald Gibson 
Hunter, Stewart William .. 
Hutchings, Gordon John 
Hutchinson, John Francis .. 
Impey, James Lewis 
Jarrett, Frank Alexander .. 
Jecks, Samuel Ignatius 
Johnston, James Malcolm Gordon 
Jones, Alan Lloyd 
Jones, Lionel Goodwin 
Jones, Malcolm Duncan 
Keenan, Edward George James 
Kissell, Gilbert Henry 
Kissling, Hugh Evanson 
Knewstubb, Leslie Frank .. 
Lawson, Gordon Pirie 
Lees, Thomas Edward D' Arey 
Linacre, George Conrad 
Littler, Alfred Noble 
Littler, Hugh Ansenne 
Long, Alan Desmond 
Lyons, William Gordon 
Macale, Martin 
McAlister, Allen Lindsay 
McArtney, Roy 
McCracken, Ronald James 
McCrostie, Miles Heathcote 
McCrostie, Norman Heathcote 
McCulloch, Daniel 
McDonald, Jack .. 
McDonald, Kenneth Lindsay 
McDowell, Gordon Thomas Travis .. 
Macfarlane, James Vernon 
McGloin, Patrick Hugh 
McGough, Robert Morrin .. 
McGowan, Harold Dudley Shirley 
Macgregor, Alan 
McKay, Angus Walter 
McKenzie, Murdo Alexander 
Mackereth, William Noel .. 
McMillan, Ian Phillip 
McNabb, Ronald Stuart .. 
Macpherson, John Ogilvie 
McQuin, John Douglas 
McSporran, Malcolm 
Maginnes, Reginald Randall 
Marchant, Harold John 
Mark, Lawrence Thomas .. 
Mason, Colin Gordon Hayward 
Masters, William Hall 
Masterton, Douglas James 
Mauger, John Holdforth .. 
Mexted, Roy George 
Millar, Nathaniel Malcolm 
Miln, Robert Ewan 
Mitchell, William Herbert Bruce 
Molesworth, Thomas Frederick 
Monrad, Harold Gothard .. 
Morey, Claude Walter 
Morgan, Jack Preston 

Morice, Stuart Digby 
Morrison, Douglas George 
Morse, Charles Allan 
Morton, Harold Austin 
Moss, Thomas 
Moyes, Robert James 
Moyle, Aubrey Watts 
Mulligan, Percival Thomas 
Myers, Athol Raymond 
Nathan, Michael John 
Newcomb, Neville Harrison 
Newland, Roe 
Newman, Royden Hibbert .. 
Nicholls, John Hieatt 
Nimmo, John Allan 
Oakley, Robert Edward Norman 
Oldfield, John Henderson .. 
Ormrod, Edward Kenyon .. 
Orr, John Otto Laurie 
Ower, Derek Keith 
Ozich, Steve 
Palmer, Gordon Wilson 
Parrish, Arthur 
Paterson, Henry Louis 
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Column 2 Column 3 

Address Classification 

Care of Harvey Fulton and Hill, P.O. Box 232, Urban 
Hastings 

17 Manning Street, Hamilton 
221 Collingwood Street, Nelson 
Belgrove, R.D. 1, Wakefield, Nelson 
P.O. Box 512, Masterton 
P.O. Box 552, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 225, Auckland C. 1. 
Clothius Road, Kaiapoi, R.D. 
P.O. Box 486, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 365, Whangarei 
P.O. Box 95, Whangarei 
Care of P.O. Box 605, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 783, Wellington .. 
468 Great South Road, Auckland S.E. 4 ... 
75 Vauxhall Road, Devenport 
19 Calliope Road, Devenport, Auckland 
35 Glenelg Spur, St. Martins, Christchurch 
49 Glen A venue, Papatoetoe .. 
14 Bella Vista Road, Auckland .. 
575 Mount Eden Road, Auckland 
179 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
50 View Road, Mount Eden, Auckland 
21 Valley Road, Christchurch . . . . 
170 Manchester Street, Christchurch C. 1. 
191 Manchester Street, Christchurch 
25 Bewdley Street, Christchurch .. 
3 Scotland Street, Nelson 
P.O. Box 2026, South Dunedin .. 
17 Trafalgar Street, Timaru .. 
Stanley Brook, R.D. 2, Wakefield, Nelson 
P.O. Box 803, Hamilton 
10 Mair Avenue, Whangarei 
53 Vauxhall Road, Devenport, Auckland 
20 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North 
172 Victoria Avenue, Palmerston North 
9 Cavendish Street, Ashburton 
P.O. Box 781, Wellington 
P.O. Box 214, Blenheim 
63 Willis Street, Wellington 
182 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
182 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 99, Oamaru .. 
25 Jickell Street, Palmerston North 
31 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North 
P.O. Box 5003, Rotorua 
Tihoi Road, Marotiri R.D., Mangakino 
"Randwick", West Eyreton, Rangiora, R.D. 
P.O. Box 703, Auckland 
71 Power Board Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland .. 
34 Great North Road, Waipawa 
"Grassy Flat", No. 6 R.D., Ashburton 
P.O. Box 336, Invercargill 
P.O. Box 46, Hamilton 
P.O. Box 182, Taupo 
P.O. Box 3373, Auckland 
33 Scobie Road, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 95, Dargaville 
P.O. Box 174, Napier .. 
56 Arowa Street, Dunedin 
R.D. 1, Cardiff, Stratford 
652 Main Road, Heretaunga 
No. 3 R.D., Ashburton 
P.O. Box 449, Dunedin 
Puketutu Road, R.D. 2, Matamata 
P.O. Box 184, Dannevirke 
P.O. Box 1867, Wellington 
P.O. Box 803, Hamilton 
"Avalon", R.D. 5, Te Kuiti 
Salisbury, No. 2 R.D., Timaru 
P.O. Box 304, Hawera 
186 Kimbolton Road, Feilding 
Te Poi R.D. 3, Matamata 
P.O. Box 248, Palmerston North 

P.O. Box 62, Hastings .. 
P.O. Box 325, Whangarei 
P.O. Box 107, Dargaville 
P.O. Box 36, Timaru 
170 Beach Road, Mairangi Bay, Auckland 
P.O. Box 266, Timaru .. 
130 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
22 Wear Street, Oamaru 
P.O. Box 225, Auckland 
P.O. Box 5117, We11ington C. 1. 
4 Wyndham Street, Auckland 
9 Brassey Road, Wanganui 
Tennyson Street, Napier 
P.O. Box 43, Whangarei 
Wright Stephenson and Co., P.O. Box 582, Hastings 
N.Z. Express Co. Building, Bond Street, Dunedin .. 
No. 2 R.D., Christchurch 
P.O. Box 521, Lower Hutt 
562 High Street, Lower Hutt .. 
Care of Lincoln College, P.B. Christchurch 
384 Great South Road, Henderson 
148 Upland Road, Remuera, Auckland .. 
529A Riddell Road, Glendowie, Auckland 
173 Rattray Street, Dunedin 

Rural .. 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural.. 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Rural and Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural and Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Rural and Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Rural and Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Rural.. 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural and Urban 
Rural .. 
Rural.. 
Rural.. 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Rural .. 
Rural .. 
Rural .. 
Rural .. 
Rural 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Rural and Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Urban 
Rural .. 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
Urban 
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Column 4 Column 5 

Subsection Date of 
of section 19 Registration 

2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 

17 /5 /49 

22/10/59 
11 /4/62 
9 /9 /49 

27/1/65 
18 /5 /49 

23 /10 /63 
21 /10 /61 
18/10/49 

17 /8 /49 
13 /5 /59 
14 /7 /49 
17/5/49 
7 /9 /49 

18 /5 /49 
14 /7 /49 
17 /5 /49 

23/10/63 
17/5/49 

18 /10 /49 
17 /5 /49 

14/11 /60 
2/5 /50 

18 /5 /49 
15/7/49 

23/10/63 
17/5/49 
14 /7 /49 
9 /9 /49 

6 /10 /50 
7 /9 /49 

27 /11 /63 
17 /4 /56 
23/6/49 
18 /5 /49 
18 /5 /49 

23 /10 /63 
14/7 /49 
22/3/50 

30/10/58 
16/6/49 
2/5/50 

30 /6 /50 
15 /7 /49 
2/5/50 

23/4/52 
19 /5 /49 
28 /3 /61 
7 /9 /49 
3 /2/50 

30 /11 /58 
19 /10 /49 
27 /1 /65 
19 /5 /49 
17/5/49 
19 /5 /49 

18/10/49 
27/4/55 

16/12/49 
16 /6/49 

1 /4/63 
30 /10 /58 
15 /12/49 

8 /4 /64 
29 /3 /57 

8 /9 /49 
17 /10 /56 

18 /5 /49 
23 /10 /63 

13 /5 /59 
18 /5 /49 

19 /10 /49 
6/10/64 
29 /3 /57 
6/10/64 
14 /7 /49 
6 /10 /50 

9 /9 /49 
17 /5 /49 
18/5/49 
18 /5 /49 
14 /7 /49 
18 /5 /49 
15 /7 /49 
17 /5 /49 

17 /10 /62 
17 /5 /49 
17/4/56 

23 /10 /57 
15 /2 /61 

18 /10 /49 
28 /11 /60 
18/10/49 
17 /10/56 

18 /5 /49 
2/2/50 
2 /2 /50 

14/7 /49 


